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 Will the Minister of PLANNING be pleased to state: 

 

(a) the details of funds allocated to States/UTs under the Atal Innovation Mission;  

 

(b) the number of Atal Tinkering Labs, State/UT wise; and 

 

(c) the number of Atal Incubation Centres that have been set up, State/UT-wise? 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF 

PLANNING AND MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE 

MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION 

 

(RAO INDERJIT SINGH) 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

(a) Atal Innovation Mission does not directly allocate any funds to States/UTs, 

but allocates Grants-in-Aid directly to the beneficiaries, the details of 

disbursements made by Atal Innovation Mission follow: 

1) Atal Tinkering Labs: Rs.561.58 Cr 

2) Atal Incubation Centres: Rs.97.26 Cr 

3) Established Incubation Centres: Rs.42.65 Cr 

 

(b) The number of Atal Tinkering Labs, States/UT wise is as under: 

State No of ATLs 

Andaman and Nicobar Island 10 

Andhra Pradesh 349 

Arunachal Pradesh 23 

Assam 191 

Bihar 69 

Chandigarh 16 

Chhattisgarh 220 

Dadra and Nagar Haveli 3 

Delhi 146 

Goa 17 

Gujarat 323 

Haryana 175 



Himachal Pradesh 59 

Jammu and Kashmir 37 

Jharkhand 63 

Karnataka 336 

Kerala 248 

Madhya Pradesh 278 

Maharashtra 460 

Manipur 59 

Meghalaya 11 

Mizoram 20 

Nagaland 20 

Odisha 184 

Puducherry 14 

Punjab 121 

Rajasthan 215 

Sikkim 24 

Tamil Nadu 375 

Telangana 146 

Tripura 12 

Uttar Pradesh 305 

Uttarakhand 45 

West Bengal 106 

Grand Total 4680 

 

(c) Atal Innovation Mission has given Grants-in-Aid to the following 38 Atal 

Incubation Centres (AICs): 

State/UT 
Number of Atal Incubation Centres 

(AICs) 

Andhra Pradesh 2 

Assam 1 

Chhattisgarh 1 

Delhi 1 

Goa 1 

Gujarat 4 

Haryana 1 

Karnataka 3 

Kerala 1 

Madhya Pradesh 4 

Maharashtra 5 

Punjab 1 

Rajasthan 3 

Sikkim 1 

Tamil Nadu 4 

Telangana 2 

Uttar Pradesh 3 

Grand Total 38 



Additionally, Atal Innovation Mission has given Grants-in-Aid to the following 9 

Established Incubation Centres (EICs): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*** 

 

State/UT 
Number of Established Incubation Centres 

(EICs) 

Delhi 1 

Karnataka 3 

Kerala 1 

Tamil Nadu 1 

Telangana 2 

Uttar Pradesh 1 

Grand Total 9 


